
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/05/2017 61.51£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2017 65.00£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/05/2017 4.10£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/05/2017 76.24£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2017 6.14£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/05/2017 56.83£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2017 1.25£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/05/2017 68.03£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/05/2017 86.02£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/05/2017 108.41£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2017 99.88£                        

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/05/2017 99.99£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2017 0.01-£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2017 92.72£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/05/2017 123.73£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/05/2017 1.00-£                          

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/05/2017 56.94£                        

PEOPLE HULL CITY COUNCIL HULL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/05/2017 11.50£                        

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/05/2017 53.94£                        

PEOPLE CAMBRIDGESHIRE.GOV 01223 715365,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 25/05/2017 12.50£                        

PEOPLE NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNTY NORTHALLERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 10.00£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/04/2017 67.96£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/05/2017 4.40£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/05/2017 5.58£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/05/2017 29.35£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/05/2017 1.50-£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/05/2017 104.58£                      

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/05/2017 26.73£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/05/2017 132.17£                      

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/05/2017 23.96£                        

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/05/2017 86.74£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/05/2017 95.71£                        

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2017 53.95£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/05/2017 49.50£                        

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/05/2017 20.45£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2017 20.71£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/05/2017 88.00£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/05/2017 222.28£                      

PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 05/05/2017 53.40£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2017 217.94£                      

PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 12/05/2017 33.18£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/05/2017 227.55£                      



PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 18/05/2017 22.96£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/05/2017 184.85£                      

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/05/2017 6.30£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/04/2017 55.56£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/05/2017 73.68£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/05/2017 55.63£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2017 91.41£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/05/2017 78.00£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/05/2017 58.54£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/05/2017 72.75£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/05/2017 81.73£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/05/2017 69.77£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/05/2017 57.21£                        

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/05/2017 112.30£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2017 74.50£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/05/2017 59.90£                        

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 09/05/2017 229.58£                      

PEOPLE PAYPAL  CHENLING 35314369001,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 18/05/2017 49.50£                        

PEOPLE PAYPAL  TIANHONGLAN 35314369001,  5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 18/05/2017 20.79£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2017 14.97£                        

PEOPLE PAYPAL  IFRAHSHAHZA 35314369001,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2017 8.00£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/05/2017 24.99£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/05/2017 39.99£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/05/2017 39.99£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON UK PRIME AMZN.CO.U AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 12/05/2017 79.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/05/2017 13.44£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/05/2017 27.00£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/05/2017 59.61£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2017 53.12£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/05/2017 58.57£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/05/2017 58.00£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/05/2017 61.30£                        

PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/04/2017 14.67£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/04/2017 26.30£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2017 2.98£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2017 133.93£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/05/2017 69.90£                        

PEOPLE M AND D TRAVEL LTD STOCKTON ON T,  4789 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 12/05/2017 15.00£                        

PEOPLE EB  ROTHERHAM SURVIVOR 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/05/2017 171.10£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2017 68.70£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2017 15.59£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/05/2017 31.75£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2017 24.05£                        



PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/05/2017 65.81£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/05/2017 22.01£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2017 9.29£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2017 8.04£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2017 8.05£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2017 8.05£                          

PEOPLE WWW.EDINBURGHZOO.ORG.U INTERNET,  742 #N/A #N/A 11/05/2017 45.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/05/2017 31.96£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/05/2017 18.98£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2017 24.19£                        

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/05/2017 5.99£                          

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 11/05/2017 147.00£                      

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/05/2017 141.94£                      

PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED .,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 23/05/2017 69.00£                        

PEOPLE ENVIRONMENT AGENCY BRISTOL CENTR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/05/2017 30.00£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/05/2017 35.00£                        

PEOPLE SALVO DARLIGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 25/05/2017 122.70£                      

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2017 2.75£                          

PEOPLE PARENTPAY E-COM R BRIDGWATER,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 28/04/2017 20.00£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2017 8.50£                          

PEOPLE PARENTPAY E-COM R BRIDGWATER,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 08/05/2017 25.00£                        

PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/05/2017 3.60£                          

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 12/05/2017 51.89£                        

PEOPLE POUNDWORLD NORMANTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/05/2017 7.00£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/05/2017 141.52£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/05/2017 0.11-£                          

PEOPLE PARENTPAY E-COM R BRIDGWATER,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 17/05/2017 20.00£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/05/2017 10.50£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/05/2017 0.95-£                          

PEOPLE LIGHTWATER VALLEY - IN 01765635321,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 30/05/2017 53.50£                        

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/05/2017 242.00£                      

PLACE CARPHONE WAREHOUSE DARLINGTON,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 03/05/2017 39.99£                        

PLACE WWW.CHAS.CO.UK 0208 5453556,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/05/2017 503.33£                      

PLACE FACEBK 4QNFWCEES2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2017 15.93£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2017 37.16£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2017 48.59£                        

PLACE EB  ADAPTING TO THE DI 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 15/05/2017 25.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/05/2017 39.90£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2017 17.24£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2017 48.03£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2017 16.01£                        

PLACE TEXTANYWHERE LTD WWW.TEXTANYWH,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 24/05/2017 21.60£                        

PLACE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 26/05/2017 105.70£                      



PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/05/2017 34.22£                        

PLACE DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/05/2017 10.00£                        

PLACE TEP ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTO DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 25/05/2017 9.60£                          

PLACE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 04/05/2017 2.66£                          

PLACE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 20/05/2017 10.60£                        

PLACE ACE SAFETY WEAR 01202 240000,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 24/05/2017 73.77£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2017 20.00£                        

PLACE NATURESCAPE LIMITED 441949860592,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 04/05/2017 1,210.00£                   

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2017 24.78£                        

PLACE SCREENTECH NORTH EAST DARLINGTON DL,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 10/05/2017 244.80£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/05/2017 54.88£                        

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/05/2017 129.99£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2017 18.98£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2017 66.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/05/2017 18.44£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/05/2017 5.70£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2017 6.02£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 242.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 242.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 202.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 202.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 242.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 167.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 167.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 242.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 242.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 202.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 652.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 242.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2017 212.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/05/2017 242.50£                      

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/05/2017 109.98£                      

PLACE ENTERPRISE TRAVEL LTD DARLINGTON,  4789 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 11/05/2017 190.00£                      

PLACE WWWTHESTAGECOUK 8778877815,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 19/05/2017 71.00£                        

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 25/05/2017 29.60£                        

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 25/05/2017 120.29£                      

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 05/05/2017 10.00£                        

PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/05/2017 10.00£                        

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/05/2017 4,932.00£                   

PLACE GOV.UK/PHE LONDON,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 03/05/2017 49.80£                        

PLACE WEBUY.COM LONDON,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 05/05/2017 47.50£                        

PLACE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INTERNET,  1731 Building Services Electrical contractors 09/05/2017 48.00£                        

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 09/05/2017 245.26£                      



PLACE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INTERNET,  1731 Building Services Electrical contractors 09/05/2017 48.00-£                        

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/05/2017 30.00£                        

PLACE MOBILE PHONIK DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 03/05/2017 55.00£                        

PLACE WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL INTERNET,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 04/05/2017 104.40£                      

PLACE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 08/05/2017 7.99£                          

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 09/05/2017 0.79£                          

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/05/2017 11.60£                        

PLACE EB  BUS FRANCHISING MA 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 15/05/2017 120.00£                      

PLACE APPLE ONLINE STORE GBP 0845-600-1683,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 26/05/2017 79.00£                        

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/05/2017 6.30£                          

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/05/2017 1.95£                          

PLACE PAYPAL  CELLBOUTIQU 35314369001,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 10/05/2017 28.00£                        

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/05/2017 14.53£                        

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/05/2017 9.99£                          

RESOURCES FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 15/05/2017 16.78£                        

RESOURCES PREMIER INN44521690 MANCHESTERGMX,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 07/05/2017 66.00£                        

RESOURCES PARK PLAZA RIVERBANK LONDON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/05/2017 160.55£                      

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/05/2017 6.99£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/05/2017 37.00£                        

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/05/2017 66.00£                        

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/05/2017 32.50£                        

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/05/2017 30.00£                        

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 19/05/2017 4.99£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 19/05/2017 51.00£                        

RESOURCES MOTOR NATION DARLINGTON,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 23/05/2017 95.62£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2017 41.98£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/05/2017 26.97£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2017 123.44£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/05/2017 11.26£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2017 23.15£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/05/2017 120.89£                      

RESOURCES CAMLAB LTD CAMBRIDGE,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 28/04/2017 69.11£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/05/2017 169.74£                      

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2017 7.78£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/05/2017 3.65£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2017 18.74£                        

RESOURCES CROWCON DETECTION INST MILTON PARK,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 19/05/2017 70.20£                        

RESOURCES TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 24/05/2017 147.00£                      

RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 12/05/2017 45.99£                        

RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 12/05/2017 122.98£                      

RESOURCES HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG. LONDON  SE1,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 26/05/2017 135.00£                      

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 12/05/2017 60.00£                        

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 16/05/2017 30.00£                        



RESOURCES HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/05/2017 7.19£                          

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/04/2017 50.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/05/2017 4,110.00£                   

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/05/2017 2,055.00£                   

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/05/2017 50.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/05/2017 155.00£                      

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/05/2017 170.00£                      

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/05/2017 4,110.00£                   

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/05/2017 155.00£                      

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/05/2017 50.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/05/2017 50.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/05/2017 215.00£                      

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/05/2017 2,055.00£                   

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/05/2017 155.00£                      

RESOURCES FACEBK GBMAYCEJM2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2017 31.79£                        

RESOURCES FACEBK TBZ2ABWH82 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2017 3.98£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/05/2017 43.90£                        

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/05/2017 49.77£                        

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/05/2017 49.77£                        

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/05/2017 49.77£                        

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/05/2017 49.77£                        

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/05/2017 49.77£                        

RESOURCES RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/05/2017 38.96£                        

RESOURCES TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON,  7251 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe repairs 10/05/2017 20.00£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/05/2017 22.45£                        

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/04/2017 22.30£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/04/2017 68.90£                        

RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/05/2017 7.05£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/05/2017 113.00£                      

RESOURCES KILBURN GUEST HOUSE BRIDLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/05/2017 65.00£                        

RESOURCES CMFRT INN BEL EYRE BELMONT,  61040 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/05/2017 171.00£                      

RESOURCES HIEX MANCHESTER MANCHESTER,  3501 Hotels and Accommodation Holiday Inn 08/05/2017 109.00£                      

RESOURCES JURYS INN MANCHESTER FRON MANCHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/05/2017 74.97£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/05/2017 573.00£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/05/2017 75.30£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/05/2017 251.50£                      

RESOURCES ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/05/2017 151.00£                      

RESOURCES WP-HEMMING GROUP L LONDON,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 12/05/2017 140.00£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2017 59.97£                        

RESOURCES CUBLEY HALL SHEFFIELD,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/05/2017 65.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/05/2017 111.90£                      

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/05/2017 163.00£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/05/2017 287.00£                      



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/05/2017 47.80£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/05/2017 75.30£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/05/2017 250.00£                      

RESOURCES GNC 02476 244435,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2017 87.90-£                        

RESOURCES PEACOCK STORES CARDIFF,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 01/03/2017 78.00-£                        

RESOURCES THE HUT 0844 3439090,  7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 03/03/2017 71.15-£                        

RESOURCES WWW.SCIENCEINSPORT.COM 02074003700,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 28/02/2017 98.60-£                        

RESOURCES WWW.SCIENCEINSPORT.COM 02074003700,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 28/02/2017 126.77-£                      

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE GB0253 SOUTHPORT,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/05/2017 61.40£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/05/2017 128.00£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/05/2017 149.60£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/05/2017 75.30£                        

RESOURCES WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 03031231113 W,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2017 35.00£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/04/2017 30.97£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2017 80.98£                        

RESOURCES FINANCIAL TIMES BU LONDON  W1T,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 05/05/2017 145.00£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2017 5.49£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2017 12.17£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/05/2017 16.33£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2017 160.00£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2017 11.89£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/05/2017 7.80£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2017 6.38£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2017 5.00£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2017 82.53£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2017 9.99£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/05/2017 14.98£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/05/2017 17.98£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2017 6.18£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2017 10.58£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2017 6.49£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2017 19.63£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/05/2017 8.99£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/05/2017 6.00£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/05/2017 5.23£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2017 12.99£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2017 7.00£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2017 11.98£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2017 2.49£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2017 7.95£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2017 32.11£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2017 8.07£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/05/2017 6.53£                          



RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2017 8.29£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2017 11.12£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/05/2017 8.54£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/05/2017 3.34£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2017 4.25£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2017 29.99£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2017 64.37£                        


